OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD APl #
1 05-123-11751 DUELL #2
2 05-123-12474 MEYER #1
3 05-123-24175 WHEELER #D3
4 05-123-24172 UNIVERSITY
SQUARE #D6
5 05-123-24204 MOTORENA
#EL1
6 05-123-24202 SUNNYVIEW
#HE4
7 05-123-24201 SLEEP INN #E5
8 05-123-15764 COMMERCE
CENTER #2
9 05-123-18679 COMMERCE
CENTER #3-20-
1H5
10 05-123-18680 COMMERCE
CENTER #4-20-
2H5
Total Wells: 10

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

GG-Dairy 5-
20-19

GP-Alles 3-
18-17

GP-Jackson
1-18-18

GP-Jackson
5-18-18

GP-J Evans
1-19-19

GP-Double
Clutch 3-20-
19

GP-Double
Clutch 3-20-
19

GP-Double
Clutch 3-20-
19

GP-Double
Clutch 3-20-
19

GP-Double
Clutch 3-20-
19

Meets Standard(STD): 0

Needs Evaluation:

10

Date Run: 2/10/2015 Doc [#400407391]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1120

1326

1275

1202

1276

1076

1054

1172

1048

1106

Offset Well
Operator

Spud Date

UNIVERSAL
OIL & GAS CO

ELK
EXPLORATION
INC

MINERAL
RESOURCES,
INC.

MINERAL
RESOURCES,
INC.

MINERAL
RESOURCES,
INC.

MINERAL
RESOURCES,
INC.

MINERAL
RESOURCES,
INC.

MINERAL
RESOURCES,
INC.

SNYDER OIL
CORP

05/14/1985

12/23/2006

02/22/2007

03/03/2007

03/28/2007

04/04/2007

SNYDER OIL
CORP

Offset
Well
Status

AL

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

516

900

453

453

478

479

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

Historical
Remedial Formation
Work to Top
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage
6950
7930
7718
7645
7805
7307

Objective  Productive

Casing
Cement
Top

6170

2500

3930

3280

3840

3016
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